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CS LUPIAE LE (0301026A)
LECCE - 28-12-2002 - 19-01-2003

Torneo CS LUPIAE LE 0301026A

Luogo LECCE  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 28-12-2002 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 3N Beisans Luca             ITA PUG LE 1383 0 0 1992 M 111927

2 1N Bongiorno Roberto        ITA PUG LE 1720 0 0 1961 M 105370

1 2N Brunetti Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1600 0 0 1958 M 105362

3 2N Calvani Emanuele         ITA PUG LE 1468 0 0 1956 M 105371

9 2N Cudazzo Fabrizio         ITA PUG LE 1648 0 0 1972 M 115247

10 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA PUG LE 1699 0 0 1974 M 115248

5 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA PUG LE 1810 0 0 1958 M 105380

7 3N Leo Emanuela             ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1961 F 111528

4 3N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1970 M 105378

6 2N Striani Giuseppe         ITA PUG LE 1624 0 0 1953 M 107186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 3N Beisans Luca             ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 M 111927

2 1N Bongiorno Roberto        ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 105370

1 2N Brunetti Antonio         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 105362

3 2N Calvani Emanuele         ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 105371

9 2N Cudazzo Fabrizio         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 115247

10 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 115248

5 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 105380

7 3N Leo Emanuela             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 F 111528

4 3N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 105378

6 2N Striani Giuseppe         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 107186
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